Piezo valve VEAE
TOC Bookmark
Piezo valve VEAE
Key features
Mode of operation
Description
Control response
Peripherals overview

52023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Piezo valve VEAE
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VEAE Piezo valve
002 Directional control valve type
B Sub-base valve
003 Infl ow direction
B Over seat
004 Valve function
6 2/2-way valve, normally closed
005 Nominal width [mm]
1.2 1.2
1.5 1.5
1.7 1.7
006 Pressure range [bar]
D22 0 ... 3
D9 0 ... 6
007 Electrical connection
X4 ZIF connection/standard fl exible conductor
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/10
Piezo valve VEAE
Datasheet
-M- Flow rate
 47 ... 81 l/min
-P- Voltage
 300 V
-L- Operating pressure
 0 ... 0.3 MPa
 0 ... 0.6 MPa
General technical data
VEAE-BB-6-12-D9-X4 VEAE-BB-6-15-D9-X4 VEAE-BB-6-17-D22-X4
Valve function 2/2-way valve, monostable
Normal position Normally closed
Reset method Mechanical spring
Standard nominal flow rate [l/min] 50 ... 60 58 ... 81 47 ... 63
Note on standard nominal flow rate Production-related tolerances
Total leakage [l/h] 0.4
Type of control Direct
Sealing principle Soft
Dimensions W x L x H [mm] 64 x 24 x 12
Nominal width [mm] 1.2 1.5 1.7
Grid dimension [mm] 20.5
Pneumatic connection 1, 2 Flange
Actuation type Electrical
Type of mounting Via through-hole
Mounting position Any
Direction of flow Not reversible
Product weight [g] 10
Special characteristics Oxygen-compatible to DIN EN 1797
Operating and environmental conditions
VEAE-BB-6-12-D9-X4 VEAE-BB-6-15-D9-X4 VEAE-BB-6-17-D22-X4
Operating pressure [MPa] 0 ... 0.6 0 ... 0.6 0 ... 0.3
[bar] 0 ... 6 0 ... 6 0 ... 3
[psi] 0 ... 87 0 ... 87 0 ... 43.5
Burst pressure [MPa] 2.5
[bar] 25
[psi] 362.5
Nominal operating pressure [MPa] 0.5 0.5 0.3
[bar] 5 5 3
[psi] 72.5 72.5 43.5
Medium • Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [5:3:1]
• Inert gases
• Oxygen (oxygen applications to IEC 60601-1 only on request)
Oxygen suitability to standard ASTM G 63
ASTM G 93
ISO 15001
Biocompatibility to standard ISO 18562
Note on the medium Lubricated operation not possible